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GRUPO 3362 

HORA LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES SÁBADO 

14:00 

 

CLÍNICA ESTOMATOLÓGICA 
INTEGRAL II 

 

CLÍNICA UNIVERSITARIA 
DE ATENCIÓN A LA 

SALUD 
NEZAHUALCOYOTL 

 
 
 

C.D. ANGELICA ESPINOZA 
RODRÍGUEZ 

C.D.MARIA GUADALUPE  
GUEVARA ISLAS 

C.D. ARAIS REGINA MEDINA DE 
LEÒN 

 

 

 

CLÍNICA ESTOMATOLÓGICA 
INTEGRAL II 

 

CLÍNICA UNIVERSITARIA 
DE ATENCIÓN A LA 

SALUD 
NEZAHUALCOYOTL 

 
 

C.D. ANGELICA ESPINOZA 
RODRÍGUEZ 

C.D. ARAIS REGINA MEDINA DE 
LEÒN 

C.M.F. FERNANDO CORTÈS 
MUÑOZ 

 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

 
18:00 

19:00 

 
20:00 

 

 
 

21:00       

 

 

 

 


